
Régionale 10 ans LOST - Sprint 1
Louvain-la-Neuve 3.12.2023

LOST

Freddy SILLIEN
Pégase CO
Circuit : H:Rouge
Distance : 2300m
Temps : 0:26:10 (11'23"/km)

4/17 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Timeo AOUSTIN 0:23:51
2. Medhi GREGOIRE 0:25:12
3. Marc VAN DE MAELE 0:25:57

1. 191 00:02:26 241m 10'06"/km
2. 171 00:01:52 00:04:18 112m 16'40"/km
3. 166 00:01:54 00:06:12 173m 10'59"/km
4. 175 00:01:30 00:07:42 135m 11'07"/km
5. 168 00:00:44 00:08:26 97m 7'34"/km
6. 167 00:01:28 00:09:54 94m 15'36"/km
7. 178 00:00:52 00:10:46 126m 6'53"/km
8. 189 00:01:23 00:12:09 112m 12'21"/km
9. 177 00:01:31 00:13:40 166m 9'08"/km

10. 180 00:01:03 00:14:43 133m 7'54"/km
11. 193 00:01:50 00:16:33 246m 7'27"/km
12. 183 00:02:19 00:18:52 175m 13'14"/km
13. 181 00:01:56 00:20:48 97m 19'56"/km
14. 186 00:01:37 00:22:25 135m 11'59"/km
15. 185 00:01:59 00:24:24 164m 12'06"/km
16. 188 00:01:26 00:25:50 45m 31'51"/km
17. 999 00:00:20 00:26:10 67m 4'59"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http:// https://www.lostorientation.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4998
https://www.helga-o.com

